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RED PLUS IN THE WORLD
Red Plus is present on the world market with more than 900 courts 
and represents the ideal solution for the hottest and coldest 
climates at any latitude.

REDPLUS IN DER WELT
Red Plus ist mit mehr als 900 Tennisplätzen auf dem Weltmarkt 
vertreten und stellt die ideale Lösung für die heißesten und 
kältesten Klimazonen aller Breitengrade dar.

RED PLUS DANS LE MONDE
Red Plus est présent sur le marché mondial avec plus de 900 
courts et c’est la solution idéale pour les climats plus chauds et 
plus froids à toutes les latitudes.

RED PLUS NEL MONDO
Red Plus è presente sul mercato mondiale con più di 900 campi 
ed è la soluzione ideale per i climi più caldi e per quelli più freddi 
a qualsiasi latitudine.

OUR PROJECTS AROUND THE WORLD
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THE LATEST GENERATION OF TENNIS CLAY COURTS
Red Plus has been present on the international market for over 15 years. Red Plus is a patented and           1 Slow 
certified hybrid red clay court.
Red Plus has reduced maintenance costs and can be installed on any existing surface.
Some of the most important international tennis centres have already joined this new technology, replacing their 
classic clay courts with the new Red Plus.

WHY CHOOSE RED PLUS
• Cost saving on subfloor preparation for new

installations, compared to traditional red clay courts;
• Any existing court can be turned into Red Plus, by

installing our system on any surface;
• Playable immediately after its installation;
• Not sensitive to wind (windproof dust);
• Not sensitive to frost;
• Excellent draining qualities;
• Minimal bags of clay used on annual basis for redressing;

• No divots to repair;
• Plays and slides as a clay court, with an excellent ball

bounce;
• Indoor venues with low humidity;
• Indoor venues with reduced heating costs;
• Requires 80% less maintenance than a traditional clay

court;
• Guaranteed for 10 years;
• Inclusive tennis court.

DIE NEUESTE GENERATION VON TENNIS-SANDPLÄTZEN
Red Plus ist seit über 15 Jahren auf dem internationalen Markt präsent. Red Plus ist ein patentierter und           

       1 Slow zertifizierter hybrid-roter Sandplatz. Red Plus hat reduzierte Wartungskosten und kann auf jeder vor-
handenen Oberfläche installiert werden. Einige der wichtigsten internationalen Tenniszentren haben sich dieser

neuen Technologie bereits angeschlossen und ihre klassischen Sandplätze durch das neue Red Plus ersetzt.

WARUM RED PLUS WÄHLEN?
• Kosteneinsparungen bei der Vorbereitung des

Unterbodens für Neuinstallationen im Vergleich zu
herkömmlichen Sandplätzen;

• Jeder vorhandene Tennisplatz kann in Red Plus
umgewandelt werden, indem unser System auf jeder   
Oberfläche installiert wird;

• Gleich nach der Installation spielbar;
• Unempfindlich gegenWind (windfester Sand);
• Unempfindlich gegenüber Frost;
• Hervorragende Entwässerungseigenschaften;
• Wenige Tonsäcke, die jedes Jahr zur Sanierung

verwendet werden;
• Keine Dellen, die repariert werden müssen;
• Spiel und Rutsch wie bei herkömmlichen

Aschenplätzen, mit ausgezeichnetem Ballsprung;
• Hallenplätze mit geringer Luftfeuchtigkeit;
• Hallenplätze mit reduzierten Heizkosten;
• Red Plus erfordert 80 % weniger Wartung als ein

herkömmlicher Sandplatz;
• 10 Jahre Garantie;
• Inklusiver Tennisplatz.

LA DERNIÈRE GÉNÉRATION DE COURTS DE TENNIS HYBRIDES 
EN TERRE BATTUE
Red Plus est présent sur le marché international depuis plus de 15 ans. 
Red Plus est un court en terre battue rouge hybride breveté et certifié        

1 Slow. Red Plus a réduit les coûts de maintenance et peut être 
installé sur n’importe quelle surface existante. 
Certains des centres de tennis internationaux les plus importants ont déjà 
rejoint cette nouvelle technologie, remplaçant le court classique en terre 
battue par le nouveau Red Plus. 

POURQUOI CHOISIR RED PLUS 

• Réduction des coûts de préparation du sous-plancher 
pour les nouvelles installations, par rapport aux courts
traditionnels en terre battue rouge;

• Tout terrain existant peut être transformé en Red Plus,
en installant notre système sur n’importe quelle surface;

• Jouable immédiatement après son installation;
• Pas sensible au vent;
• Insensible au gel;
• Excellentes qualités drainantes;
• Recharge minimal de terre pour l’entretien de court;
• Aucune formation de trous;
• Glissade comme sur les courts traditionnels en terre

battue et excellent rebond de la balle;

• Les courts couverts
sont affectés par peu
d’humidité;

• Nécessite 80% moins
d’entretien qu’un court
traditionnel en terre battue;

• Économies sur les coûts de
chauffage pour les courts couverts;

• Coûts d’entretien inférieurs de 80 % à ceux
des courts traditionnels en terre battue;

• Courts garanti 10 ans;
• Court de tennis inclus.

L’ULTIMA GENERAZIONE DEI CAMPI DA TENNIS IN TERRA BATTUTA IBRIDA
Da oltre 15 anni Red Plus è presente sul mercato internazionale. Red Plus è un campo in terra rossa ibrido 
brevettato e certificato         1 Slow. Red Plus ha ridotti costi di manutenzione ed è realizzabile su qualsiasi 
superficie esistente. Molti dei più importanti circoli di tennis internazionali hanno già aderito a questa nuova

tecnologia, sostituendo il classico campo in terra battuta con il nuovo Red Plus.

PERCHÈ SCEGLIERE RED PLUS

• Risparmio sui costi di preparazione del sottofondo per nuo-
ve costruzioni, rispetto ai campi in terra rossa tradizionale;

• Si può trasformare in Red Plus qualsiasi campo
esistente, installandolo il sistema suqualsiasi superficie;

• Non necessita di fermo campo dopo la costruzione;
• Non teme vento (terra antivento);
• Non teme il gelo;
• Altissimo drenaggio dell’acqua;
• Minimo ricarico di terra per la manutenzione;

• Non si formano buche;
• Scivolata come nei campi in terra battura tradizionale

e ottimo rimbalzo della palla;
• I campi coperti sono interessati da poca umidità;
• Risparmi sulle spese di riscaldamento nei campi coperti;
• 80% di costi si manutenzione in meno rispetto ai

campi in terra battuta tradizionale;
• Campo garantito 10 anni;
• Campo inclusivo.
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CERTIFICATIONS
In addition to being ITF SLOW 1 (clay courts) and ITF TWO STAR certified, Red Plus has also obtained the most 
recent French Quality certification and the EN15330 – 1:2013 TENNIS certification.
The tests carried out on Red Plus demonstrate performance characteristics like traditional clay courts and have
led to the release of the ITF 1 SLOW and ITF TWO STAR certifications, confirming the excellent level achieved and
the quality of the materials used to create the courts. As shown in the graphs below, not only are the performances 
of the Red Plus court comparable to those of a traditional red clay court, they are more constant over time and 
regular in terms of ball bounce too.  A huge achievement for this internationally patented hybrid red clay court.

ZERTIFIZIERUNGEN
Red Plus ist nicht nur ITF SLOW 1 (Sandplätze) und ITF TWO STAR zertifiziert, sondern verfügt auch über die 

neueste französische Qualitätszertifizierung und die EN15330 – 1:2013 TENNIS-Zertifizierung.
Die auf Red Plus durchgeführten Tests zeigen Leistungsmerkmale wie bei herkömmlichen Sandplätzen und haben
zurVerleihung der Zertifizierungen ITF 1 SLOW und ITF TWO STAR geführt, die das erreichte hervorragende Niveau 
und die Qualität der zur Herstellung der Plätze verwendeten Materialien bestätigen.Wie in den folgenden Grafiken
dargestellt, sind die Leistungen des Red Plus-Platzes nicht nur mit denen eines traditionellen roten Sandplatzes 
vergleichbar, sie sind auch im Laufe der Zeit konstanter und regelmäßiger, was die Ballabsprungrate betrifft. Eine 

große Leistung für diesen international patentierten hybrid-roten Sandplatz.

CERTIFICATIONS
En plus d’être certifié ITF SLOW 1 (terre battue) et ITF TWO STAR, Red Plus a également obtenu la plus récente 
Certification de qualité française et la Certification TENNIS EN15330 – 1:2013. 
Les tests effectués sur Red Plus démontrent des caractéristiques de performance similaires aux courts traditionnels 
en terre battue et ont conduit à la sortie des certifications ITF 1 SLOW et ITF TWO STAR, confirmant l’excellent niveau
atteint et la qualité des matériaux utilisés pour créer les courts. Comme le montrent les graphiques ci-dessous, non 
seulement les performances du court Red Plus sont comparables à celles d’un court traditionnel en terre battue 
rouge, mais elles sont également plus constantes dans le temps et régulières en termes de rebond de la balle. Une 
grande réussite pour ce court hybride en terre battue rouge breveté internationalement.

CERTIFICAZIONI
Red Plus oltre ad essere certificato ITF SLOW 1 (campi in terra battuta) e ITF TWO STAR, ha ottenuto anche la più 

recente certificazione Francese di Qualità e la certificazione EN15330 – 1:2013 TENNIS.
I test eseguiti su Red Plus dimostrano le analoghe caratteristiche prestazionali con i campi in terra battuta 
tradizionali ed hanno portato al rilascio delle certificazioni ITF 1 SLOW e ITF TWO STAR, confermando l’ottimo 
livello raggiunto e la bontà dei materiali utilizzati per la realizzazione dei campi. Come si evince nei grafici riportati,
le prestazioni del campo Red Plus, non solo sono comparabili ad un campo in terra rossa tradizionale, ma sono 
anche più costanti nel tempo e regolari nel rimbalzo della pallina. Un grandissimo traguardo per questo campo in

terra rossa ibrida con brevetto internazionale.

FAST

MEDIUM-FAST

MEDIUM

MEDIUM-SLOW

SLOW

≤29

30-34

35-39

40-44

≥45

TEST REDPLUS

TRADITIONAL CLAY TEST
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RED PLUS ECO
RED PLUS ECO is a new PE support designed to respect the environment as it is 100% recyclable. It is a 
revolutionary support with a new material designed specifically for warmer climates, where low humidity makes
surfaces dry. It reduces the temperature of the court and therefore requires less water. RED PLUS ECO offers 
complete drainage over the entire surface and not just on the holes as with traditional support.

TECHNICAL FEATURES

RED PLUS ECO
RED PLUS ECO è un nuovo supporto in PE pensato per il rispetto dell’ambiente poichè riciclabile al 100%. 
E’ un rivoluzionario supporto con un nuovo materiale pensato appositamente per i climi più caldi, dove la
scarsa umidità rende le superfici secche. Riduce la temperatura del campo e necessita quindi di meno acqua.
RED PLUS ECOoffre un completo drenaggio su tutta la superficie e non solo sui fori comeda tradizionale supporto.

TECHNICAL FEATURE
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

RED PLUS ECO
RED PLUS ECO est un nouveau support créé pour respecter l’environnement car il est 100% recyclable. C’est un 
support révolutionnaire avec un nouveau matériau conçu spécifiquement pour les climats plus chauds, où une
faible humidité rend les surfaces sèches. Il réduit la température du court et nécessite donc moins d’eau. RED PLUS 
ECO offre un drainage complet sur toute la surface et pas seulement sur les trous selon le support traditionnel.

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

•	 Totally 100% recyclable;

•	 100% natural infill;

•	 Gluing with self-adhesive sealing tape A+ certified for
volatile substance emissions and no use of glues; 

• Reduces the temperature as it retains humidity, 
keeping the surface refreshed;

• Does not fear sun, heat and low humidity;

• Excellent draining qualities over the entire surface.

•	 Totalmente riciclabile al 100%;
• Intaso 100% naturale;
• Incollaggio con nastro sigillante autoadesivo
	 certificato A+ per le emissioni sostanza volatili e

nessun utilizzo di colle;

• Riduce la temperatura poichè trattiene l’umidità 
	 mantenendo rinfrescata la superficie;
• Non teme sole, caldo e scarsa umidità;
•	 Altissimo drenaggio dell’acqua su tutta la superficie.

• 100% totalement recyclable;
• Remplissage 100% naturel;
• Collage avec bande d’étanchéité auto-adhésive 
	 certifié A+ pour les émissions de substances volatiles

et pas d’utilisation de colles;

• Réduit la température car il retient l’humidité gardant 
la surface rafraîchie;

• Ne craint pas le soleil, la chaleur et une faible humidité;
• Excellentes qualités drainantes sur toute la surface.

• 100 % vollständig recycelbar;
• 100 % natürliche Füllung;
• Verklebung mit selbstklebendem Dichtungsband A+ 
zertifiziert für die Emission flüchtiger Stoffe und keine
Verwendung von Klebstoffen;

•	 ReduziertdieTemperatur,daderBelagdieFeuchtigkeit

	 speichert und die Oberfläche frisch hält;
• Hat keine Angst vor Sonne, Hitze und niedriger 

Luftfeuchtigkeit;
• Hervorragende Entwässerungseigenschaften auf der 
	 gesamten Oberfläche;

RED PLUS ECO
RED PLUS ECO ist ein neuer 100 % recycelbarer umweltschonender PE-Träger. Es handelt sich um ein 
revolutionärer Belag aus einem neuen Material, das speziell für wärmere Klimazonen entwickelt wurde, in denen 
niedrige Luftfeuchtigkeit die Oberflächen trockenmacht. Er senkt die Temperatur des Tennisplatzes und benötigt
daher weniger Wasser. RED PLUS ECO bietet eine vollständige Entwässerung auf der gesamten Oberfläche und

nicht nur an den Löchern wie bei herkömmlichen Trägern.

TECHNISCHE MERKMALE

NEW REDPLUSNEW REDPLUS
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RECYCLABLE



11

TENNIS AT ITS BEST
Red Plus guarantees the same playing characteristics as a traditional red clay court, but with greater stability over 
the entire surface, making it also suitable for wheelchair tennis. 

TENNIS AUF HÖCHSTEM NIVEAU
Red Plus garantiert die gleichen Spieleigenschaften wie ein traditioneller roter Sandplatz, jedoch mit größerer 
Stabilität auf der gesamten Fläche, wodurch er auch für Rollstuhltennis geeignet ist. 

LE TENNIS AU PLUS HAUT NIVEAU
Red Plus garantit les mêmes caractéristiques de jeu qu’un court traditionnel en terre 
battue, mais avec une plus grande stabilité sur toute la surface, ce qui le rend 
également adapté au Tennis-Fauteuil.

IL TENNIS AI MASSIMI LIVELLI
Red Plus garantisce le stesse caratteristiche di gioco di un campo in terra 
rossa tradizionale, ma con una maggiore stabilità sull’intera superficie,
rendendolo idoneo anche al wheelchair tennis.

RED PLUS FOR EVERYONE

12
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                 RED PLUS   MAIN STEPS   OF   PROCESSING
1

2

3

4
RED PLUS ..... ALL THE STEPS TO GET YOUR HYBRID COURT

5

6

7

98

Drafting

Edge cutting

Bonding

Sand infill

Clay infill

Watering

Placement of 
playing lines

Game, set,
match!Rolling
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WITH  ONLY  28 mm  YOU  CAN  CONVERT  ANY     EXISTING COURT INTO A RED PLUS COURT

A
B
O
U
T

28
 m

m

Mix of clay and patent-covered 
material, ITF certificate
Quartz sand

           RED PLUS,  ANYWHERE  ... EVERYWHERE

Red Plus of pure brick of various 
sizes, ITF 1 Slow certified

Honeycomb fibrillated support
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RED PLUS GREEN CLAY
In 2016 Red Plus introduced Red Plus Green Clay, a patented and                1 Slow certified hybrid green clay tennis 
court. Born from the experience on the Red Plus courts and possessing all its technical and performance quali-
ties, Red Plus Green Clay is the perfect court for green clay lovers… attracting red clay fans too.

THE MAIN FEATURES ARE
•	Cost saving on subfloor preparation for new

installations, compared to traditional red clay courts;
• Any existing court can be turned into Red Plus Green 

Clay, by installing our system on any surface;
• Playable immediately after its installation;
• Not sensitive to wind (windproof dust);
• Not sensitive to frost;
• Excellent draining qualities;
• Minimal bags of green clay used on annual basis for 

redressing;

• No divots to repair;
• Plays and slides as a clay court, with an excellent ball 

bounce;
• Indoor venues with low humidity;
• Indoor venues with reduced heating costs;
• Requires 80% less maintenance than a traditional clay 

court;
• Guaranteed for 10 years;
• Inclusive tennis court.

• Économies sur les coûts de préparation de 
sous-plancher pour les Nouvelles installations, par
rapport aux courts traditionnels en terre battue rouge;

•	Tout terrain existant peut être transformé en Red Plus
Green Clay, en installant le système sur n’importe 
quelle surface; 

• Jouable immédiatement après son installation;
• Pas sensible au vent; 
• Insensible au gel;
• Excellentes qualités drainantes;
• Recharge minimal de terre pour l’entretien de court;

• Aucune formation de trous;
• Glissade comme sur les courts traditionnels en terre 

battue et excellent rebond de la balle;
• Les courts couverts sont affectés par peu d’humidité;
• Économies sur les couts de chauffage pour les courts 

couverts;
• Coûts d’entretien inférieurs de 80% à ceux des courts 

traditionnels en terre battue;
• Court garanti 10 ans;
• Court de tennis inclus.

• Risparmio sui costi di preparazione del sottofondo per 
nuove costruzioni, rispetto ai campi in terra rossa tradizionale;

• Si può trasformare in Red Plus Green Clay qualsiasi 
campo esistente, installandolo il sistema su qualsiasi 

	 superficie;
• Non necessita di fermo campo dopo la costruzione;
• Non teme vento (terra antivento);
• Non teme il gelo;
• Altissimo drenaggio dell’acqua;
• Minimo ricarico di terra per la manutenzione;

• Non si formano buche;
• Scivolata come nei campi in terra battura tradizionale e 

ottimo rimbalzo della palla;
• I campi coperti sono interessati da poca umidità;
• Risparmi sulle spese di riscaldamento nei campi coperti;
• 80% di costi si manutenzione in meno rispetto ai campi 

in terra battuta tradizionale;
• Campo garantito 10 anni;
• Campo inclusivo.

• Kosteneinsparungen bei der Vorbereitung des
Unterbodens für Neuinstallationen im Vergleich zu 
herkömmlichen Sandplätzen;

• Jeder vorhandene Platz kann in Red Plus Green Clay 
umgewandelt werden, indem unser System auf jeder 

	 Oberfläche installiert wird;
• Sofort nach der Installation spielbar;
•	 Unempfindlich gegenWind (windfester Sand);
•	 Unempfindlich gegenüber Frost;
• Hervorragende Entwässerungseigenschaften;
•	 Wenige Tonsäcke, die jedes Jahr zur Sanierung

verwendet werden;
• Keine Dellen, die repariert werden müssen;
• Spiel und Rutsch wie bei herkömmlichen 

Aschenplätzen, mit ausgezeichnetem Ballsprung;
• Hallenplätze mit geringer Luftfeuchtigkeit;
• Hallenplätze mit reduzierten Heizkosten;
• Red Plus Green Clay erfordert 80 % weniger Wartung 

als ein herkömmlicher Sandplatz;
• 10 Jahre Garantie;
•	 Inklusiver Tennisplatz.

RED PLUS GREEN CLAY
Red Plus führte 2016 Red Plus Green Clay ein, einen patentierten und           1 Slow-zertifizierten hybrid- grüner 
Sandplatz. Red Plus Green Clay entsteht aus der Erfahrung auf den Red Plus-Tennisplätzen und verfügt über die-
selben technischen und Leistungsqualitäten. Red Plus Green Clay ist der perfekte Tennisplatz für Liebhaber von

grünem Sand und zieht auch Fans von rotem Sand an.

DIE HAUPTMERKMALE SIND

RED PLUS GREEN CLAY
Red Plus est sur le marché aussi avec Red Plus Green Clay depuis 2016, un court de tennis en terre battue verte 
hybride breveté certifié            1 Slow. Né de l’expérience sur les courts Red Plus, il ne reflète toutes les caracté-
ristiques techniques et de performance, Red Plus Green Clay Clay est le court parfait pour les amateurs de terre 
battue verte ... mais aussi de terre rouge.

RED PLUS  GREEN CLAY
Red Plus è presente sul mercato dal 2016 anche con Red Plus Green Clay, un campo da tennis in terra verde 
ibrido brevettato e certificato              1 Slow. Nato dall’esperienza sui campi Red Plus e dei quali ne rispecchia tutte 
le caratteristiche tecniche e prestazionali, Red Plus Green Clay è il terreno adatto per gli amanti della terra verde … 

ma anche della terra rossa.

 LE CARATTERISTICHE PRINCIPALI SONO

REDPLUS GREEN TENNIS

CLAY COURT

LES PRINCIPALES CARACTÉRISTIQUES SONT LES SUIVANTES

CL
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GRASS PLUS TENNIS CLAY COURTS
Red Plus started an ambitious project for grass court fans by creating Grass Plus in 2023.

Grass Plus is a natural grass hybrid system, conceived and designed by a pool of agronomists, players and 
technicians for professional athletes, which guarantees all the performance standards as the natural grass courts 
of the most prestigious world tournaments.
With this product, Red Plus can now cover the entire range of existing hybrid floorings designed for tennis.

RED PLUS GRASS PLUS
Red Plus startete durch die Herstellung von Grass Plus im Jahr 2023 ein ehrgeiziges Projekt für Fans von 
Rasenplätzen. Grass Plus ist ein Naturrasen-Hybridsystem, das von einem Team aus Agronomen, Spielern und
Technikern für Profisportler konzipiert und entworfen wurde und alle Leistungsstandards der Naturrasenplätze
der prestigeträchtigsten Weltturniere garantiert. Mit diesem Produkt kann Red Plus nun die gesamte Palette 

bestehender Hybridböden für den Tennisbereich abdecken.

RED PLUS GRASS PLUS
A partir de 2023 Red Plus est présent sur le marché avec un projet très ambitieux pour les amateurs de jeux sur 
gazon naturel, Grass Plus.
Grass Plus est un système hybride en gazon naturel, créé par un equipe d’agronomes, de joueurs et de techniciens 
pour les athlètes professionnels, qui garantit tous les standards de performance des courts en gazon naturel 
utilisés pour les tournois mondiaux les plus prestigieux. Avec ce produit, Red Plus a réussi à couvrir toute la gamme 
de revêtements de sol hybrides existants créés pour le tennis.

RED PLUS  GRASS PLUS
Dal 2023 Red Plus è presente sul mercato con un progetto molto ambizioso per gli amanti del gioco su campi 
in erba naturale, Grass Plus. Grass Plus è un sistema ibrido in erba naturale, pensato e progettato da un pool di 
agronomi, giocatori e tecnici per gli atleti professionisti, che garantisce tutti gli standard prestazionali dei campi in 
erba naturale dei più prestigiosi tornei mondiali. Con questo prodotto, Red Plus, è riuscita a coprire l’intera gamma

di pavimentazioni ibride esistenti pensate per il tennis.

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

GRASS PLUS THE NATURAL GRASS HYBRID SYSTEM

19



SWITZERLAND  - BELLINZONA
TC BELLINZONA

SWITZERLAND
CHIASSO

TC CHIASSO

SWITZERLAND - CHARDONNE

FRANCE - MONTE CARLO - 
MONTE CARLO COUNTRY CLUB
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ITF WORLD TENNIS TOUR VENUES



SWITZERLAND		- MONTREUX
MONTREUX TC

RED PLUS RESURFACING HISTORY

24



FRANCE - BIOT
ACADEMIE DE TENNIS
MOURATOGLOU

MALAYSIA
ACADEMIE DE TENNIS
MOURATOGLOU
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ESTONIA - TARTU
TAHTVERE TENNISEKESKUS

ENGLAND
LITTLE ASTON TENNIS CLUB

TAHTVERE TENNISEKESKUS ITALY - COMO
TENNIS COMO 28

FRANCE – PARIS – TENNIS JEAN
BOROTRAVILLE DE COURBEVOIE

FRANCE – CAP-D’AIL
TC CAP-D’AIL

27





info@redplus.ch
redplus.eu

          THE NEW GENERATIO
N O

F H
YBRID

 TENNIS COURTS




